
Baseball Alumni, Coaches and Friends of this Decade 
 
Coach Lloyd Acosta   lracosta@ucdavis.edu 
Coach Guy Anderson     1-916-858-1646 
Matt Blankenheim mblankenheim@rcquakes.com 1-909-481-5000 fx1-909-481-5005 
Coach Rich Chiles 
Bob Bullis       1-530-752-4806 
Tom Compton 
Coach Conley Gibson  
Greg Bruso 
Ryan Coultas 
Dr. Alex Groth      h1-530-758-1429 
Bill Harper 
Harvey Kamigawachi harveykam@aol.com 
Laurie Kamigawachi LKamRD@aol.com 
Matt Kamigawachi 
Jim LaTorre   jimlatorre1@yahoo.com  1-831-427-1573 
Dan Mirski 
Cody Noghera  codynoghera@gmail.com  c 1-831-596-7318 
Michael Potter   lhpopper_18@yahoo.com     1-949-939-1033 
Coach Rex Peters  rwpeters@ucdavis.edu  1-530-752-7513 
Coach Ralph Rago  rago16@infostations.com 
Andy Reisinger  adreis15@yahoo.com 1-530 902 3741 
Frank Schifano      1-714-998-5834 
Coach Jim Sochor      c1-530-304-5610 
Peter Soskin   psos20@yahoo.com  1-510-414-9472 
Coach Phil Swimley   pswimley@cal.net  1-530-756-3419 
Gary Traynham 
Robby Tulk              bob.tulk@comcast.net 
Greg Warzecka, AD      1-530-752-4557 
Bob Wisner       1-530-756-3912 
Dr. Fred Wood 
 
 
 
 


